A AGENDA

Webb Bridge Middle School Governance Council

Date | time 5/15/2020 | 9:00 am | Location via TEAMS

SGC Members

Rebecca Williams, Principal | Michelle Garner, Appointed Staff |Julianne Hunter, Appointed Staff | Jana Bernhardt,
Teacher (Vice Chair) | Yvette Hampton, Teacher (Parliamentarian) |Michelle Hinton, Parent| Kimberly Wolf, Parent |
Whitney Cresci, Community Member (Chair) | Julia Williams, Parent | Sue Moore, Community Member

Time
9:00 am
9:02 am

9:04 am
9:07 am

9:15 am

9:20 am

9:38 am
9:45am

9:55 am

10:15 am

10:23 am
10:30 am

Item

Call to Order
Action Item: Approve Agenda

Action Items: Approve April 17th Meeting Minutes
Discussion Item: Quick Check In
e Take a moment to share how everyone is doing

Public Comment/Virtual Comments

Information Item: Principal’s Update

e Hiring/Personnel Update

e Digital Learning Update/Feedback

e Master Schedule/Course Recommendations Update

e End of Year Wrap-Up/Celebrations/Pick Up Items/Yearbooks

Discussion Item: Flexible Fund Spending Update
Discussion Item: Council Self — Assessment & Principal Surveys Results

Discussion Item: New Member Transition

e Celebrate Members rolling off SGC
¢ New Member Training Info
e Review Strategic Plan/Monitoring Tool

Discussion Item: Review School SGC Website for Audit

Discussion Item: Set draft agenda for next meeting

Action Item: Meeting Adjournment

Owner

Mrs. Cresci

Mrs. Cresci

Mrs. Cresci

All Members

Open

Ms. Williams

Ms. Williams
All Members

Mrs. Cresci

Ms. Hampton

All Members

Mrs. Cresci

Meeting Norms




-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make student-driven
decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and professionally engage in the council work
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