



## Webb Bridge Middle School Governance Council

Date | time 5/15/2020 | 9:00 am | Location via TEAMS

## SGC Members

Rebecca Williams, Principal | Michelle Garner, Appointed Staff | Julianne Hunter, Appointed Staff | Jana Bernhardt, Teacher (Vice Chair) | Yvette Hampton, Teacher (Parliamentarian) | Michelle Hinton, Parent | Kimberly Wolf, Parent | Whitney Cresci, Community Member (Chair) | Julia Williams, Parent | Sue Moore, Community Member

Time	Item	Owner
9:00 am	Call to Order	Mrs. Cresci
9:02 am	Action Item: Approve Agenda	Mrs. Cresci
9:04 am	Action Items: Approve April 17th Meeting Minutes	Mrs. Cresci
9:07 am	Discussion Item: Quick Check In	All Members
	• Take a moment to share how everyone is doing	
9:15 am	Public Comment/Virtual Comments	Open
9:20 am	Information Item: Principal's Update	Ms. Williams
	<ul> <li>Hiring/Personnel Update</li> <li>Digital Learning Update/Feedback</li> <li>Master Schedule/Course Recommendations Update</li> <li>End of Year Wrap-Up/Celebrations/Pick Up Items/Yearbooks</li> </ul>	
9:38 am	Discussion Item: Flexible Fund Spending Update	Ms. Williams
9:45am	Discussion Item: Council Self – Assessment & Principal Surveys Results	All Members
9:55 am	Discussion Item: New Member Transition	Mrs. Cresci
	<ul> <li>Celebrate Members rolling off SGC</li> <li>New Member Training Info</li> <li>Review Strategic Plan/Monitoring Tool</li> </ul>	
10:15 am	Discussion Item: Review School SGC Website for Audit	Ms. Hampton
10:23 am	Discussion Item: Set draft agenda for next meeting	All Members
10:30 am	Action Item: Meeting Adjournment	Mrs. Cresci

Meeting Norms

-Operate with a focus on Clarity, Culture and Communication -Be Prompt and Present -Make student-driven decisions -Silence cell phones -Be respectful to others -Actively and professionally engage in the council work